Brenda Long

From: Brenda Long

Sent: Tuesday, November 12, 2019 7:54 PM

To: Benjamin Laxton; Carl Anderson; David Bryant; Dennis Pine; Dianna Wright; GIS Shared; James

Gorham; Jo Prochko; Rrachelle Breckenridge

Subject: DEL - Chilis Grill & Bar 11-12-19 **Attachments:** DEL - Chilis Grill & Bar 11-12-19.pdf

James Gorham

Tracking:RecipientResponseBenjamin LaxtonApprove: 11/13/2019 9:04 AMCarl AndersonApprove: 11/18/2019 9:50 AMDianna WrightApprove: 11/12/2019 8:31 PMGIS SharedApprove: 11/15/2019 9:48 AM

Rrachelle Breckenridge Approve: 11/22/2019 10:22 AM

Approve: 11/13/2019 11:17 AM

Please use the voting tab to make comments and recommendations for the attached renewal drinking establishment license application by November 19.

Brenda Long, Assistant City Clerk

(913) 971-8675 | OlatheKS.org

Resource Mgmt | City of Olathe, Kansas

Setting the Standard for Excellence in Public Service









To: Brenda Long, Assistant City Clerk

From Dianna Wright, Director of Resource Management

Subject: Liquor License Renewal

Date November 22, 2019

Resource Management is in receipt of MMG Kansas, LLC (dba Chili's Grill and Bar) liquor license renewal application.

In accordance with Title 7 section 7.06.020 and in reviewing the Statement of Gross Receipts for of MMG Kansas, LLC (dba Chili's Grill and Bar), I hereby determine that the application meets the requirements as set forth by the above reference section.

Should you require any additional information please do not hesitate to let me know.

CITY OF OLATHE



CITY OF OLATIE

CITY CLERK OFFICIENKING ESTABLISHMENT LICENSE APPLICATION

Date: 10/10/2019	Business Phone:_	913-390-9			
Name of Applicant: MMG Kans	as LLC	dba	<u>Chili</u>	's Gril	18 Bar
Business Address of Applicant:		St Olathe K	S 66061		
		Ci	ty	State	Zip
E-mail Address of Applicant (op	tional):_Licenses@h	nielangroup.	com		
Legal description of premises: L	ot 2, the great mal,	a subdiviso	n in the Ci	ty of Olathe J	ohnson Count
Kansas as set forth on "the gre	at mall" Plot recorde	ed in Plat Bo	oor 97		
Owner of premises (if different the	han applicant): <u>Krau</u>	z Gm out pa	arcels LLC) 	
Address of owner of premises:	44 Montgomery St S				·
		Ci	ty	State	Zip
Items required that must acco	ompany this applica	ation:			
A. Site Plan: Attach a dother buildings, strusidewalks within 200 spaces, seating capa B. Copy of Kansas Lique C. Copy of renewed Stasubmitted separately D. License Fee (\$500.00	ctures, parking are) feet. The site plai acity and number of uor License Applica ate of Kansas drink y after issuance by 0 – 2 year licensing	eas, public n should in of employed ation ting establi the state) period)	or private clude the es servici shment li Sendir	number of parties and the larges (May 1)	parking st shift. be leaved
The biennial fee for Drinking Est established and fixed at FIVE HI renewal city licenses shall be su Body. No license fee shall be re	UNDRED DOLLARS bmitted to the City C	S (\$500.00) Clerk for cor	. All appli	cations for ne	ew or
TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLI	EDGE, THE ABOVE	INFORMA	TION IS C	ORRECT AN	I D
Mark Menking Name of Applicant (Print Please)	State of _	(Y)	95 /:	·
Signature		County o	f_ <u>(_</u> &_	<u> </u>	
CEO		Tail		QuIT	\mathcal{L}
Title		Notary		Source 1	/
ELAINA L. CANTRELL Notary Public, State of Texas Comm. Expires 04-13-2021 Notary ID 131088375	SEAL		A	oed before mo of <u>Octoble</u>	

Cash Receipt

Receipt #: 49199

User:

JOLENEP

Dept:

CC

Date: Time: 11/12/2019

9:36:59

Customer: Hielan Restaurant Group



CITY OF OLATHE - CITY CLERK CASH RECEIPT

PO BOX 768

OLATHE KS 66061

THANK YOU FOR YOUR PAYMENT

ON BEHALF OF CITY TREASURER, DIANNA WRIGHT _____

Item	Description	Notes	Amount
DRINKING ESTAB	Chili's Grill & Bar	160722	\$500.00
	F	inal Total Received	\$500.00